Data is subject to change without notice.
www.litetechind.comLED CATALOGUE 2020-2021
2
50-NOVA-SSL-WR
SOLAR ROAD LIGHT
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-30
30W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60

50-NOVA-SSL-WR-30-757 30W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-30-765 30W
ORDERING GUIDE
50     NOVA-SSL-WR          30         730     IP65
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Wattage
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60-730 60W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60-740 60W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60-750 60W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60-757 60W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR-60-765 60W
50-NOVA-SSL-WR
SOLAR ROAD LIGHT